
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/074891-2025 

Award

YAS 216 2025_26 (DA Non FW) PTS First Aid Bags

Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-074891
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05dc0d (view related notices)
Published 18 November 2025, 3:48pm

Scope 

Reference

YAS 216 2025_26 (DA Non FW) PTS First Aid Bags

Description

YAS 216 2025_26 (DA Non FW) 34 PTS First Aid Bags

 

Contract 1. YAS 216 2025_26 (DA Non FW) PTS First Aid Bags

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/074891-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/074891-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05dc0d


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

Openhouse Products Limited

Contract value

£2,827.64 excluding VAT

£3,393.17 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

6 November 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

29 November 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

29 November 2025 to 17 November 2026

11 months, 19 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

33141620 - Medical kits



Page 3 to 4

18934000 - Kitbags

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Openhouse Products Limited

Companies House: 02749769

125 Craven Street, Birkenhead

Liverpool

CH41 4BW

United Kingdom

Telephone: 01516474044

Email: sales@openhouseproducts.com

Website: https://www.openhouseproducts.com

Region: UKD74 - Wirral

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

mailto:sales@openhouseproducts.com
https://www.openhouseproducts.com


Page 4 to 4

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. YAS 216 2025_26 (DA Non FW) PTS First Aid Bags

Contracting authority 

Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXHX-4264-BLQJ

Units 2 and 3, Trinity Business Park, Turner Way

Wakefield

WF2 8EE

United Kingdom

Contact name: Andrew Wood

Telephone: 07592268574

Email: andrew.wood17@nhs.net

Website: https://www.yas.nhs.net

Region: UKE45 - Wakefield

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:andrew.wood17@nhs.net
https://www.yas.nhs.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. YAS 216 2025_26 (DA Non FW) PTS First Aid Bags
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Openhouse Products Limited

	Contracting authority
	Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust


		2025-12-17T10:25:59+0000
	TCPDF




